February
6-7
14
March
26
27-28
29-30
April

5-9
12-13
14

22

23

30

11

13

17

20-22

31
June

2-3

11

14-15

18-20

25
July

2-4

14-18

26-27
August

14

21-22

28-29
September

6

7

10

16-19

24

29
October

8

15

16

22

23-24
November

13-14

25
December

18

24-25

MGA Superbowl N/S
Playful Partners S

Junior Achievement S *
MGA Match Play S
Aerify N

Eula Project Graduation N *

WAPT Tour S

Aerify S

Couples Scrambles Begin

WGA Nadine Jones Invitational N *
Noah Project S *

Kiwanis Club N *

Young Life S *

WTCPGA South Pro-Am S
Desk & Derrick S *

P4X N *

Key City Member-Guest N/S
Memorial Day Scramble S

Closed  N/S

WTJCT N/S *

American Cancer Society N *
Texas Junior Golf Tour N/S *
Couples Invitational N/S *
Freedom Festival N *

July 4th Men’s Invitational N/S
Independence Day Observed N/S OPEN
Closed N/S

TGA Men’s WT Championship S *
Junior Partnership N/S *

MGA N
Adult-Child S
Couples Club Championship N/S

Labor Day N/S OPEN

Closed N/S

HSU Joe Black Golf Classic S *
The 500 S

West Texas Rehab S *

Last Couples Scramble

Crime Stoppers N *

Live Missions N *

WGA Golf-tober Fest S *
March of Dimes S *

The Club Championships N/S

=N &N

MGA N/S
Thanksgiving—Closed

MGA S
Christmas—Closed

Abilene Country Cliab

NORTH
4039 S Treadaway Blvd
325-692-2583 Clubhouse
325-692-1855 Golf Shop

Brian Nagy, PGA
Head Golf Professional

brian.nagy@abilenecountryclub.com
325-280-6721 Cell Phone

SOUTH
34 Fairway Oaks Blvd
325-695-1800 Golf Shop

Austin Morton, PGA
Associate Head Golf Professional

austin.morton@abilenecountryclub.com
325-518-0896 Cell Phone

Jimmy Tidwell, PGA
Director of Golf

Jjimmy.tidwell@abilenecountryclub.com
325-800-7677 Cell Phone

* Support Your Community. Events open to non-members.




