February		
	<b>6-</b> 7	MGA Superbowl N/S
	14	Playful Partners S
March		
1,14,1 6,1	26	Junior Achievement S *
		MGA Match Play S
	29-30	•
April	27-30	Hertyy IV
Арги	2	Eula Project Graduation N *
	<i>5-9</i>	WAPT Tour S
	12-13	
	12 <b>-</b> 13	
	22	Couples Scrambles Begin WGA Nadine Jones Invitational N *
	23	Noah Project S *
	30	Kiwanis Club N *
Man	30	Kiwanis Ciuo N
May	-	V 1.0 0 4
	7	Young Life S *
	11	WTCPGA South Pro-Am S
	13	Desk & Derrick S *
	17	P4X N *
	20-22	
_	31	Memorial Day Scramble S
June		
	1	Closed N/S
	2-3	WTJCT N/S *
	11	American Cancer Society N *
		Texas Junior Golf Tour N/S *
		Couples Invitational N/S *
	25	Freedom Festival N *
July		
	2-4	July 4th Men's Invitational N/S
	5	Independence Day Observed N/S OPEN
	6	Closed N/S
	14-18	• •
	26-27	Junior Partnership N/S *
August		
	14	MGA N
	21-22	Adult-Child S
	28-29	Couples Club Championship N/S
September		
	6	Labor Day N/S OPEN
	7	Closed N/S
	10	HSU Joe Black Golf Classic S *
	16-19	The 500 S
	24	West Texas Rehab S *
	29	Last Couples Scramble
October		
	8	Crime Stoppers N *
	15	Live Missions N *
	16	WGA Golf-tober Fest S *
	22	March of Dimes S *
	23-24	The Club Championships N/S
November		
	13-14	MGA N/S
	25	Thanksgiving—Closed
Decem	ber	
	18	MGA $S$

24-25

Christmas—Closed



## Abilene Country Club

## **NORTH**

4039 S Treadaway Blvd 325-692-2583 Clubhouse 325-692-1855 Golf Shop

Brian Nagy, PGA
Head Golf Professional
brian.nagy@abilenecountryclub.com
325-280-6721 Cell Phone

## **SOUTH**

34 Fairway Oaks Blvd
325-695-1800 Golf Shop
Austin Morton, PGA
Associate Head Golf Professional
austin.morton@abilenecountryclub.com
325-518-0896 Cell Phone

## Jimmy Tidwell, PGA

Director of Golf jimmy.tidwell@abilenecountryclub.com 325-800-7677 Cell Phone

\* Support Your Community. Events open to non-members.